
Date Event AS-1 AS-2 AS-3 AS-4 AS-5 AS-9 AS-51 AS-92 AS-302 AS-388 AS-422 AS-440

26-Jan-10 Republic Day Closed Closed Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Reg Sun-Hol

12-Feb-10 Mahashivratri Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Sun-Hol

27-Feb-10 Eid-a Milad Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Reg Sun-Hol

1-Mar-10 Holi Closed Closed Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Sun-Hol

16-Mar-10 Gudhi-Padwa Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Reg Sun-Hol

24-Mar-10 Shri Ram Navami Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg Sun-Hol

2-Apr-10 Good Friday Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg Sun-Hol

14-Apr-10 Ambedkar Jayanti Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg Sun-Hol

1-May-10 Maharastra Day Closed Reg Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Sun-Hol

27-May-10 Buddh Parnima Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg Sun-Hol

19-Aug-10 Parsi New Year Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg Sun-Hol

10-Sep-10 Ramzan Eid Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Closed Reg Closed Closed Reg Sun-Hol

11-Sep-10 Ganesh Chaturthi Closed Sun-Hol Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Sun-Hol

2-Oct-10 M.Gandhi Jayanti Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Closed Reg Closed Closed Closed Sun-Hol

17-Oct-10 Dasara Closed Sun-Hol Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Reg Reg Closed

5-Nov-10 Diwali Closed Sun-Hol Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Reg Reg Sun-Hol

7-Nov-10 Bhaubeej Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Reg Reg

17-Nov-10 Bakri Id Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Sun-Hol

17-Dec-10 Moharrum Reg Reg Sun-Hol Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Sun-Hol

25-Dec-10 Christmas Closed Sun-Hol Sun-Hol Closed Closed Closed Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol

Reg Regular

Sun-Hol Sunday & Holiday

Closed No Operation
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Date Event AS-458 AS-461 AS-503 AS-505 AS-512 AS-524 AS-525 AS-700 AS-707 A-13Exp A-70Exp

26-Jan-10 Republic Day Reg Sun-Hol Reg Sun-Hol Closed Reg Closed Closed Reg

12-Feb-10 Mahashivratri Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Closed Reg Reg

27-Feb-10 Eid-a Milad Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Closed Closed Closed

1-Mar-10 Holi Reg Sun-Hol Reg Closed Closed Reg Closed Closed Closed

16-Mar-10 Gudhi-Padwa Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Reg Closed Closed

24-Mar-10 Shri Ram Navami Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

2-Apr-10 Good Friday Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

14-Apr-10 Ambedkar Jayanti Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

1-May-10 Maharastra Day Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Reg Closed Closed

27-May-10 Buddh Parnima Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

19-Aug-10 Parsi New Year Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

10-Sep-10 Ramzan Eid Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Closed Closed Reg

11-Sep-10 Ganesh Chaturthi Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Closed Closed Reg

2-Oct-10 M.Gandhi Jayanti Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Closed Closed Closed

17-Oct-10 Dasara Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Reg Closed Reg

5-Nov-10 Diwali Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg

7-Nov-10 Bhaubeej Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg Closed Reg

17-Nov-10 Bakri Id Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Reg Reg Reg

17-Dec-10 Moharrum Reg Reg Reg SUN-HOL Reg Reg Closed Reg Reg

25-Dec-10 Christmas Reg Sun-Hol Reg SUN-HOL Closed Reg Closed Closed Closed

Reg Regular

Sun-Hol Sunday & Holiday

Closed No Operation
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